
劉永昌(荃灣區)
劉慧婷(荃灣區)

劉清怡(沙田區)
鄧偉熙(沙田區)

13/04/2013 下午 02:00
鰂魚涌公園網球場

6

3

01場次

龔家儀(黃大仙區)
鄭麗君(黃大仙區)

何瑞琪(灣仔區)
翁靜怡(灣仔區)

13/04/2013 下午 02:00
鰂魚涌公園網球場

3

6

02場次

黎家宏(葵青區)
梁蕙嬿(葵青區)

黃國榮(南區)
吳鴻娟(南區)

13/04/2013 下午 02:00
鰂魚涌公園網球場

6

3

03場次

彭彥晞(深水埗區)
彭彥寧(深水埗區)

梁偉光(中西區)
張淑雯(中西區)

13/04/2013 下午 02:00
鰂魚涌公園網球場

04場次

李志期(西貢區)
石晶瑩(西貢區)

郭祺生(東區)
李蔭婷(東區)

13/04/2013 下午 02:30
鰂魚涌公園網球場

05場次

翁思柏(屯門區)
鄧諾瑤(屯門區)

梁慧賢(北區)
梁志康(北區)

13/04/2013 下午 02:30
鰂魚涌公園網球場

06場次

張信傑(元朗區)
盧欣然(元朗區)

周鏞(大埔區)
周子欣(大埔區)

13/04/2013 下午 02:30
鰂魚涌公園網球場

6

1

07場次

楊子均(九龍城區)
余德琳(九龍城區)

葉麗清(油尖旺區)
文永輝(油尖旺區)

13/04/2013 下午 02:30
鰂魚涌公園網球場

6

3

08場次

13/04/2013 下午
07:00

鰂魚涌公園
網球場

6

2

17場次

13/04/2013 下午
07:00

鰂魚涌公園
網球場

2

6

18場次

13/04/2013 下午
07:00

鰂魚涌公園
網球場

19場次

13/04/2013 下午
07:30

鰂魚涌公園
網球場

6

1

20場次

20/04/2013 下午 07:00
鰂魚涌公園網球場

6

3

25場次

20/04/2013 下午 07:00
鰂魚涌公園網球場

6

1

26場次

: 1
25/05/2013 下午 05:00

維多利亞公園網球
場

31

8

場次

第四名

彭彥晞(深水埗區)
彭彥寧(深水埗區)

季軍

高志良(九龍城區)
胡秀芬(九龍城區)

張信傑(元朗區)
盧欣然(元朗區)

何玉輝(屯門區)
周女奐霖(屯門區)

36

維多利亞公園網球
場

: 1

25/05/2013 下午 05:00

5

場次

冠軍

亞軍

1

6

鰂魚涌公園網球場
20/04/2013 下午 07:00

27場次

鰂魚涌公園網球場
20/04/2013 下午 07:00

28場次

13/04/2013 下午
07:30

鰂魚涌公園
網球場

3

6

21場次

13/04/2013 下午
07:30

鰂魚涌公園
網球場

6

4

22場次

13/04/2013 下午
07:30

鰂魚涌公園
網球場

6

7

23場次

13/04/2013 下午
08:15

鰂魚涌公園
網球場

24場次

樊志成(灣仔區)
謝貝兒(灣仔區)

黃巧妍(離島區)
陳家亮(離島區)

13/04/2013 下午 03:15
鰂魚涌公園網球場

6

0

09場次

梁至勇(南區)
陳敏思(南區)

何玉輝(屯門區)
周女奐霖(屯門區)

13/04/2013 下午 03:15
鰂魚涌公園網球場

0

6

10場次

黃英亮(西貢區)
屈婉明(西貢區)

朱賢真(中西區)
梁炳威(中西區)

13/04/2013 下午 03:15
鰂魚涌公園網球場

3

6

11場次

葉銘浩(荃灣區)
朱美芳(荃灣區)

邱澄(元朗區)
文偉頌(元朗區)

13/04/2013 下午 03:15
鰂魚涌公園網球場

6

3

12場次

容妙迎(葵青區)
何福祺(葵青區)

林峙清(油尖旺區)
周詠茵(油尖旺區)

13/04/2013 下午 03:45
鰂魚涌公園網球場

6

3

13場次

高志良(九龍城區)
胡秀芬(九龍城區)

陳丹楓(深水埗區)
文麗明(深水埗區)

13/04/2013 下午 03:45
鰂魚涌公園網球場

14場次

張立信(東區)
邱靖雅(東區)

蘇智榮(觀塘區)
林廣盈(觀塘區)

13/04/2013 下午 03:45
鰂魚涌公園網球場

1

6

15場次

黃金枝(北區)
陳逸運(北區)

梁飛鵬(黃大仙區)
陳嘉華(黃大仙區)

13/04/2013 下午 03:45
鰂魚涌公園網球場

2

6

16場次

: 3
25/05/2013 下午 05:00

維多利亞公園網球
場

34

6

場次

25/05/2013 下午 05:00

維多利亞公園網球
場

劉永昌(荃灣區)
劉慧婷(荃灣區)

郭祺生(東區)
李蔭婷(東區)

06/05/2013 08:45 下午
鰂魚涌公園網球場

32場次

朱賢真(中西區)
梁炳威(中西區)

輪空

06/05/2013 08:45 下午
鰂魚涌公園網球場

第七名

第八名

郭祺生(東區)
李蔭婷(東區)

朱賢真(中西區)
梁炳威(中西區)

第五名

第六名

8

06/05/2013 下午 07:30
鰂魚涌公園網球場

29

2

場次

06/05/2013 下午 07:30
鰂魚涌公園網球場

30

1

8

場次

網球 - 混合雙打

第四屆全港運動會

 * 代表賽事受到惡劣天氣影響，需要改期。*


